
Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Ashley Baeza Sr. Morton 158 170 231 182 204 194 1139
Xitlaly Acosta So. Morton 203 162 190 189 191 149 1084
Summerlynn Robinson So. Morton 155 208 182 147 180 160 1032
Dolores Skenandore Jr. Morton 137 171 146 147 601
Makayla Veals Fr. Morton 179 152 153 139 623
Renata Roman Jr. Morton 182 201 165 160 708
Lizabeth Sanchez Jr. Morton 0
Jade Garcia Jr. Morton 0

Team Total 832 863 931 866 893 802 5187
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Nia Varela So. Curie 131 106 111 124 111 108 691
Jayda Dominguez Sr. Curie 102 106 97 92 136 97 630
Jalissa Morones Jr. Curie 74 132 97 104 407
Jenesis Edwards So. Curie 75 75
Itzel Serrano Fr. Curie 127 119 171 112 122 158 809
Maylin Vazquez Fr. Curie 84 84
Bryanna Serrano So. Curie 104 111 97 76 388
Mireya Oregel Jr. Curie 80 82 162

Team Total 514 545 580 543 541 523 3246
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Temiloluwa Ajayi Sr. Downers Grove North 208 170 138 159 167 136 978
Mackenzie Ashcraft Jr. Downers Grove North 201 225 169 139 129 172 1035
Maria Civitanova Sr. Downers Grove North 124 180 146 136 176 161 923
Josephine Knopf So. Downers Grove North 137 141 161 171 610
Ann McCluskey Jr. Downers Grove North 0
Emily Reyes Jr. Downers Grove North 0
Brianna Scholz Jr. Downers Grove North 157 160 148 156 133 122 876
Sya Turner Fr. Downers Grove North 195 134 329

Team Total 827 876 796 724 766 762 4751
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Niah Anderson Fr. Timothy Christian 87 102 84 58 80 411
Anaia Finley Sr. Timothy Christian 0
Maya Hunter Jr. Timothy Christian 111 71 107 137 104 530
Annalise Johnstone Fr. Timothy Christian 91 82 88 100 361
Reniah Kellum Sr. Timothy Christian 0
Parker Mowry Fr. Timothy Christian 131 124 115 127 125 121 743
Tea Rieger Sr. Timothy Christian 121 105 82 109 128 545
Avery Van Prooyen Sr. Timothy Christian 83 82 130 82 142 519

Team Total 537 480 500 515 502 575 3109



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Anna Copher Sr. York 0
Skylar Johnson Jr. York 141 130 180 193 147 111 902
Ava Lewandowski Sr. York 195 149 189 165 246 212 1156
Lillie Samuellian So. York 0
Ella Shea Jr. York 203 184 190 161 185 188 1111
Lindsay Valdivia Jr. York 184 161 178 161 138 158 980
Cailyn Ziola Jr. York 179 151 175 166 173 200 1044

Team Total 902 775 912 846 889 869 5193
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Kirsten Young Fr. Hinsdale Central 144 118 141 133 131 172 839
Nuha Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 108 102 141 475
Gaby Kawa Jr. Hinsdale Central 124 149 273
Katherine Choe Sr. Hinsdale Central 129 133 120 148 114 116 760
Aurora Allen Sr. Hinsdale Central 110 102 187 141 147 687
Chi Chi Oranu Sr. Hinsdale Central 140 124 117 114 495
Najya Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 132 134 390

Team Total 647 585 604 724 669 690 3919
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k) Lorelai Bowen So. Nazareth Academy 110 108 128 145 108 132 731

Grace Gray Sr. Nazareth Academy 117 137 107 116 149 178 804
Sophie Nevers Sr. Nazareth Academy 123 125 121 125 182 154 830

Team Total 350 370 356 386 439 464 2365
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Citlaly Alvarado Sr. Lisle 123 94 97 131 100 112 657
Zoey Buchelt Fr. Lisle 112 115 87 88 91 113 606
Emily Lesniak Jr. Lisle 70 125 88 87 43 93 506
Piper Waggoner Sr. Lisle 112 121 116 117 127 118 711
Isabelle Warner Sr. Lisle 120 135 121 111 135 141 763

Team Total 537 590 509 534 496 577 3243
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Adalyn Bylsma Sr. Glenbard East 152 133 119 105 141 119 769
Syeda Rameeshah Sr. Glenbard East 0
Jenna Pitts Sr. Glenbard East 186 178 182 194 225 203 1168
Zoey Poling So. Glenbard East 160 204 163 182 170 215 1094
Jenna Pope So. Glenbard East 193 200 181 181 170 221 1146
Kylie White Sr. Glenbard East 108 146 120 113 149 112 748
Mikiera Austin Sr. Glenbard East 0

Team Total 799 861 765 775 855 870 4925



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Olivia Cameron Sr. Fenwick 196 183 254 185 170 186 1174
Mariya Mason Jr. Fenwick 147 123 149 154 135 708
Millie Ramirez So. Fenwick 171 158 191 202 126 213 1061
Anika Pizon Sr. Fenwick 179 145 151 475
De’Ondrea Almond So. Fenwick 100 100
Jossane Milewski So. Fenwick 160 123 136 419
Jakayla Davis Jr. Fenwick 137 146 151 158 150 742
Daija Baynes So. Fenwick 103 103

Team Total 853 701 817 832 744 835 4782
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t Margaret Dean Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 134 121 131 126 179 132 823

Gracie Maidlow Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 167 221 206 169 170 203 1136
Siofra Pellettieri Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 150 157 123 142 157 116 845
Sophia Thompson So. Oak Park-River Forest 140 171 135 158 129 133 866

Team Total 591 670 595 595 635 584 3670
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Sophia Gonzales Jr. Trinity 111 81 192
Kayla Harvey Sr. Trinity 129 114 73 96 412
Alexa Morales Sr. Trinity 100 102 134 336
Angelina Palos Sr. Trinity 120 115 103 338
Josephine Rodriguez Jr. Trinity 149 181 130 217 204 154 1035
Sarah Santos Sr. Trinity 98 98
Jaala Smith Sr. Trinity 136 127 145 120 144 163 835
Margaret Stumbris Jr. Trinity 171 126 149 119 92 657

Team Total 632 693 585 703 666 624 3903
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Mia Torres Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 105 134 117 178 137 144 815
Ava Haralamos Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 141 112 96 145 120 739
Abby Ford Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 0
Audrey Raymond Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 115 75 109 124 122 154 699
Isa Oliver Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 0
Katie Doyle Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 124 129 87 100 145 115 700
Sophia Sanchez Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 116 141 108 365
Lucia Vazzana Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 115 108 117 340

Team Total 584 595 533 639 666 641 3658
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Elizabeth Pettinger So. Willowbrook 179 170 172 181 201 193 1096
Reese Farquhar Jr. Willowbrook 257 132 220 182 173 120 1084
Valerie Lopez Fr. Willowbrook 0
Gabriella Maher Sr. Willowbrook 196 125 140 461



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Lily Nguyen Fr. Willowbrook 168 143 173 141 103 164 892
Paola Perez Sr. Willowbrook 129 132 113 374
Tiahna Bandy Sr. Willowbrook 0
Mikayla Tijerina Fr. Willowbrook 140 135 188 138 107 157 865

Team Total 873 712 866 838 709 774 4772



 The four (4) teams with the highest pin count shall advance the Chicago 
De La Salle Sectional at Bowlero Lyons on Saturday, February 15th. 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff Qlfy

1 York
(Elmhurst)

902 775 912 846 889 869 5193 0 411

2 Morton
(Berwyn-Cicero)

832 863 931 866 893 802 5187 -6 405

3 Glenbard East
(Lombard)

799 861 765 775 855 870 4925 -268 143

4 Fenwick
(Oak Park)

853 701 817 832 744 835 4782 -411 0

5 Willowbrook
(Villa Park)

873 712 866 838 709 774 4772 -421 -10

6 Downers Grove North 827 876 796 724 766 762 4751 -442 -31

10 Hinsdale Central 647 585 604 724 669 690 3919 -1274 -863

7 Trinity
(River Forest)

632 693 585 703 666 624 3903 -1290 -879

8 Riverside-Brookfield 584 595 533 639 666 641 3658 -1535 -1124

12 Curie
(Chicago)

514 545 580 543 541 523 3246 -1947 -1536

9 Lisle 537 590 509 534 496 577 3243 -1950 -1539

11 Timothy Christian
(Elmhurst)

537 480 500 515 502 575 3109 -2084 -1673



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance to the 
Chicago De La Salle Sectional at Bowlero Lyons on Saturday, February 15th. 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Olivia Cameron Sr. Fenwick 196 183 254 185 170 186 1174 0
2 Jenna Pitts Sr. Glenbard East 186 178 182 194 225 203 1168 -6
3 Ava Lewandowski Sr. York 195 149 189 165 246 212 1156 -18
4 Jenna Pope So. Glenbard East 193 200 181 181 170 221 1146 -28
4 Ashley Baeza Sr. Morton 158 170 231 182 204 194 1139 -35
7 Gracie Maidlow Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 167 221 206 169 170 203 1136 -38
9 Ella Shea Jr. York 203 184 190 161 185 188 1111 -63
10 Elizabeth Pettinger So. Willowbrook 179 170 172 181 201 193 1096 -78
12 Zoey Poling So. Glenbard East 160 204 163 182 170 215 1094 -80
3 Reese Farquhar Jr. Willowbrook 257 132 220 182 173 120 1084 -90
6 Xitlaly Acosta So. Morton 203 162 190 189 191 149 1084 -90
15 Millie Ramirez So. Fenwick 171 158 191 202 126 213 1061 -113
16 Cailyn Ziola Jr. York 179 151 175 166 173 200 1044 -130
14 Mackenzie Ashcraft Jr. Downers Grove North 201 225 169 139 129 172 1035 -139
11 Josephine Rodriguez Jr. Trinity 149 181 130 217 204 154 1035 -139
13 Summerlynn Robinson So. Morton 155 208 182 147 180 160 1032 -142
18 Lindsay Valdivia Jr. York 184 161 178 161 138 158 980 -194
17 Temiloluwa Ajayi Sr. Downers Grove North 208 170 138 159 167 136 978 -196
20 Maria Civitanova Sr. Downers Grove North 124 180 146 136 176 161 923 -251
19 Skylar Johnson Jr. York 141 130 180 193 147 111 902 -272
24 Lily Nguyen Fr. Willowbrook 168 143 173 141 103 164 892 -282
21 Brianna Scholz Jr. Downers Grove North 157 160 148 156 133 122 876 -298
22 Sophia Thompson So. Oak Park-River Forest 140 171 135 158 129 133 866 -308
25 Mikayla Tijerina Fr. Willowbrook 140 135 188 138 107 157 865 -309
23 Siofra Pellettieri Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 150 157 123 142 157 116 845 -329
30 Kirsten Young Fr. Hinsdale Central 144 118 141 133 131 172 839 -335
28 Jaala Smith Sr. Trinity 136 127 145 120 144 163 835 -339
27 Sophie Nevers Sr. Nazareth Academy 123 125 121 125 182 154 830 -344
26 Margaret Dean Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 134 121 131 126 179 132 823 -351
29 Mia Torres Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 105 134 117 178 137 144 815 -359
31 Itzel Serrano Fr. Curie 127 119 171 112 122 158 809 -365
35 Grace Gray Sr. Nazareth Academy 117 137 107 116 149 178 804 -370
32 Adalyn Bylsma Sr. Glenbard East 152 133 119 105 141 119 769 -405
36 Isabelle Warner Sr. Lisle 120 135 121 111 135 141 763 -411
33 Katherine Choe Sr. Hinsdale Central 129 133 120 148 114 116 760 -414
34 Kylie White Sr. Glenbard East 108 146 120 113 149 112 748 -426
37 Parker Mowry Fr. Timothy Christian 131 124 115 127 125 121 743 -431
42 Jakayla Davis Jr. Fenwick 137 146 151 158 150 742 -432
38 Ava Haralamos Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 141 112 96 145 120 739 -435
40 Lorelai Bowen So. Nazareth Academy 110 108 128 145 108 132 731 -443
41 Piper Waggoner Sr. Lisle 112 121 116 117 127 118 711 -463
47 Renata Roman Jr. Morton 182 201 165 160 708 -466
45 Mariya Mason Jr. Fenwick 147 123 149 154 135 708 -466
43 Katie Doyle Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 124 129 87 100 145 115 700 -474
48 Audrey Raymond Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 115 75 109 124 122 154 699 -475



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance to the 
Chicago De La Salle Sectional at Bowlero Lyons on Saturday, February 15th. 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
44 Nia Varela So. Curie 131 106 111 124 111 108 691 -483
50 Aurora Allen Sr. Hinsdale Central 110 102 187 141 147 687 -487
49 Citlaly Alvarado Sr. Lisle 123 94 97 131 100 112 657 -517
46 Margaret Stumbris Jr. Trinity 171 126 149 119 92 657 -517
51 Jayda Dominguez Sr. Curie 102 106 97 92 136 97 630 -544
53 Makayla Veals Fr. Morton 179 152 153 139 623 -551
54 Josephine Knopf So. Downers Grove North 137 141 161 171 610 -564
52 Zoey Buchelt Fr. Lisle 112 115 87 88 91 113 606 -568
39 Dolores Skenandore Jr. Morton 137 171 146 147 601 -573
57 Tea Rieger Sr. Timothy Christian 121 105 82 109 128 545 -629
55 Maya Hunter Jr. Timothy Christian 111 71 107 137 104 530 -644
63 Avery Van Prooyen Sr. Timothy Christian 83 82 130 82 142 519 -655
58 Emily Lesniak Jr. Lisle 70 125 88 87 43 93 506 -668
62 Chi Chi Oranu Sr. Hinsdale Central 140 124 117 114 495 -679
71 Anika Pizon Sr. Fenwick 179 145 151 475 -699
68 Nuha Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 108 102 141 475 -699
72 Gabriella Maher Sr. Willowbrook 196 125 140 461 -713
56 Jossane Milewski So. Fenwick 160 123 136 419 -755
59 Kayla Harvey Sr. Trinity 129 114 73 96 412 -762
69 Niah Anderson Fr. Timothy Christian 87 102 84 58 80 411 -763
60 Jalissa Morones Jr. Curie 74 132 97 104 407 -767
61 Najya Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 132 134 390 -784
73 Bryanna Serrano So. Curie 104 111 97 76 388 -786
64 Paola Perez Sr. Willowbrook 129 132 113 374 -800
75 Sophia Sanchez Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 116 141 108 365 -809
65 Annalise Johnstone Fr. Timothy Christian 91 82 88 100 361 -813
66 Riverside-Brookfield 115 108 117 340 -834
67 Angelina Palos Sr. Trinity 120 115 103 338 -836
76 Alexa Morales Sr. Trinity 100 102 134 336 -838
70 Sya Turner Fr. Downers Grove North 195 134 329 -845
74 Gaby Kawa Jr. Hinsdale Central 124 149 273 -901
78 Sophia Gonzales Jr. Trinity 111 81 192 -982
77 Mireya Oregel Jr. Curie 80 82 162 -1012
79 Daija Baynes So. Fenwick 103 103 -1071
80 De’Ondrea Almond So. Fenwick 100 100 -1074
81 Sarah Santos Sr. Trinity 98 98 -1076
85 Maylin Vazquez Fr. Curie 84 84 -1090
82 Jenesis Edwards So. Curie 75 75 -1099
83 Lizabeth Sanchez Jr. Morton 0 -1174
84 Jade Garcia Jr. Morton 0 -1174
86 Ann McCluskey Jr. Downers Grove North 0 -1174
87 Emily Reyes Jr. Downers Grove North 0 -1174
88 Anaia Finley Sr. Timothy Christian 0 -1174
89 Reniah Kellum Sr. Timothy Christian 0 -1174
90 Anna Copher Sr. York 0 -1174



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance to the 
Chicago De La Salle Sectional at Bowlero Lyons on Saturday, February 15th. 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
91 Lillie Samuellian So. York 0 -1174
92 Syeda Rameeshah Sr. Glenbard East 0 -1174
93 Mikiera Austin Sr. Glenbard East 0 -1174
94 Abby Ford Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 0 -1174
95 Isa Oliver Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 0 -1174
96 Valerie Lopez Fr. Willowbrook 0 -1174
97 Tiahna Bandy Sr. Willowbrook 0 -1174



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Gracie Maidlow Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 167 221 206 169 170 203 1136 -38
2 Elizabeth Pettinger So. Willowbrook 179 170 172 181 201 193 1096 -78
3 Reese Farquhar Jr. Willowbrook 257 132 220 182 173 120 1084 -90
4 Mackenzie Ashcraft Jr. Downers Grove North 201 225 169 139 129 172 1035 -139
5 Josephine Rodriguez Jr. Trinity 149 181 130 217 204 154 1035 -139
6 Temiloluwa Ajayi Sr. Downers Grove North 208 170 138 159 167 136 978 -196
7 Maria Civitanova Sr. Downers Grove North 124 180 146 136 176 161 923 -251
8 Lily Nguyen Fr. Willowbrook 168 143 173 141 103 164 892 -282
9 Brianna Scholz Jr. Downers Grove North 157 160 148 156 133 122 876 -298
10 Sophia Thompson So. Oak Park-River Forest 140 171 135 158 129 133 866 -308
11 Mikayla Tijerina Fr. Willowbrook 140 135 188 138 107 157 865 -309
12 Siofra Pellettieri Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 150 157 123 142 157 116 845 -329
13 Kirsten Young Fr. Hinsdale Central 144 118 141 133 131 172 839 -335
14 Jaala Smith Sr. Trinity 136 127 145 120 144 163 835 -339
15 Sophie Nevers Sr. Nazareth Academy 123 125 121 125 182 154 830 -344
16 Margaret Dean Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 134 121 131 126 179 132 823 -351
17 Mia Torres Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 105 134 117 178 137 144 815 -359
18 Itzel Serrano Fr. Curie 127 119 171 112 122 158 809 -365
19 Grace Gray Sr. Nazareth Academy 117 137 107 116 149 178 804 -370
20 Isabelle Warner Sr. Lisle 120 135 121 111 135 141 763 -411
21 Katherine Choe Sr. Hinsdale Central 129 133 120 148 114 116 760 -414
22 Parker Mowry Fr. Timothy Christian 131 124 115 127 125 121 743 -431
23 Ava Haralamos Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 141 112 96 145 120 739 -435
24 Lorelai Bowen So. Nazareth Academy 110 108 128 145 108 132 731 -443
25 Piper Waggoner Sr. Lisle 112 121 116 117 127 118 711 -463
26 Katie Doyle Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 124 129 87 100 145 115 700 -474
27 Audrey Raymond Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 115 75 109 124 122 154 699 -475
28 Nia Varela So. Curie 131 106 111 124 111 108 691 -483
29 Aurora Allen Sr. Hinsdale Central 110 102 187 141 147 687 -487
30 Citlaly Alvarado Sr. Lisle 123 94 97 131 100 112 657 -517
31 Margaret Stumbris Jr. Trinity 171 126 149 119 92 657 -517
32 Jayda Dominguez Sr. Curie 102 106 97 92 136 97 630 -544
33 Josephine Knopf So. Downers Grove North 137 141 161 171 610 -564
34 Zoey Buchelt Fr. Lisle 112 115 87 88 91 113 606 -568
35 Tea Rieger Sr. Timothy Christian 121 105 82 109 128 545 -629
36 Maya Hunter Jr. Timothy Christian 111 71 107 137 104 530 -644
37 Avery Van Prooyen Sr. Timothy Christian 83 82 130 82 142 519 -655
38 Emily Lesniak Jr. Lisle 70 125 88 87 43 93 506 -668
39 Chi Chi Oranu Sr. Hinsdale Central 140 124 117 114 495 -679
40 Nuha Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 108 102 141 475 -699
41 Gabriella Maher Sr. Willowbrook 196 125 140 461 -713
42 Kayla Harvey Sr. Trinity 129 114 73 96 412 -762
43 Niah Anderson Fr. Timothy Christian 87 102 84 58 80 411 -763
44 Jalissa Morones Jr. Curie 74 132 97 104 407 -767
45 Najya Shadi Khan Sr. Hinsdale Central 124 132 134 390 -784
46 Bryanna Serrano So. Curie 104 111 97 76 388 -786
47 Paola Perez Sr. Willowbrook 129 132 113 374 -800



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
48 Sophia Sanchez Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 116 141 108 365 -809
49 Annalise Johnstone Fr. Timothy Christian 91 82 88 100 361 -813
50 Riverside-Brookfield 115 108 117 340 -834
51 Angelina Palos Sr. Trinity 120 115 103 338 -836
52 Alexa Morales Sr. Trinity 100 102 134 336 -838
53 Sya Turner Fr. Downers Grove North 195 134 329 -845
54 Gaby Kawa Jr. Hinsdale Central 124 149 273 -901
55 Sophia Gonzales Jr. Trinity 111 81 192 -982
56 Mireya Oregel Jr. Curie 80 82 162 -1012
57 Sarah Santos Sr. Trinity 98 98 -1076
58 Maylin Vazquez Fr. Curie 84 84 -1090
59 Jenesis Edwards So. Curie 75 75 -1099
60 Ann McCluskey Jr. Downers Grove North 0 -1174
61 Emily Reyes Jr. Downers Grove North 0 -1174
62 Anaia Finley Sr. Timothy Christian 0 -1174
63 Reniah Kellum Sr. Timothy Christian 0 -1174
64 Abby Ford Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 0 -1174
65 Isa Oliver Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 0 -1174
66 Valerie Lopez Fr. Willowbrook 0 -1174
67 Tiahna Bandy Sr. Willowbrook 0 -1174



The top two (2) individuals shall advance to Day 2 of the State Championship 
at the Cherry Bowl in Rockford on Saturday, February 22nd. 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Jaylen Blancarte So. Morton 124 105 122 123 128 135 737 0
2 Alessandra Phipps So. Lisle 102 70 100 103 104 99 578 -159


